
                
                                                    (ONTARIO-CANADA) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 
QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 
CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 
BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 
DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 

R00/0704                                                                              D-CA-08 
 

SEGUNDA NOVEMBRO 17, 2025. 
Inicio 19:50  

1 
$6,400 1600M TROT (9) 

APROX 19:50 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMI

O 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 DIAMOND BANK 3 P Core 

2 ROSY 10 J Obrien 

3 J M CELEBRITY 15 P Mackenzie 

4 STORM ME 9/2 Sa Fillion 

5 BARACUS 8 B Le Cain 

6 BAD LIL B 4 L House 

7 SOUTHWOLD GEMA 2 G Rooney 

8 GOODHEARTEDWOMAN 12 R Doyle 

9 SMALL TOWN ROAD (AE) --.-- J Ryan 
 

2 
$7,600 1600M PACE (9) 

APROX 20:13 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMI

O 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 B JS CHOICE 3 N Steward 

2 THE BOOGY BOO 9/2 R Doyle 

3 IRISH DALI 10 J Harris 

4 JIMMYSONAROLL 4 A Sorrie 

5 LUCKYS BIG BOY 8/5 L House 

6 TH ALLOWMETOLEAD 6 M Hamlin 

7 DALISSECRETWEAPON 12 M Macdonell 

8 CRAZIN PARTY BOY 2 G Rooney 

9 ARUNDEL HANOVER (AE) --.-- Sa Fillion 
 

3 
$7,400 1600M TROT (9) 

APROX 20:36 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMI

O 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 FRANK N SPEED 6 C Johnston 

2 DONT CALL ME ANYMO 3 A Sorrie 

3 ARBELA HANOVER 8 N Steward 

4 COLT TO REMEMBER 4 N Day 

5 SOUTHVIEW ABRAHAM 12 A Moore 

6 SILVER PORSCHE 10 G Rooney 

7 JEANIE T 9/2 L Gregg 

8 JS SHESREALSPECIAL (L) 5/2 Sa Fillion 

9 MOXIEBOW (AE) --.-- S Wray 
 

4 
$5,500 1600M PACE (7) 

APROX 20:59 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMI

O 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 PLAY THE ACE (L) 4 M Hamlin 

2 THUMANN                      3 J Harris 

3 BRYANT SEELSTER               10 A Moore 

4 NO PLAN INTENDED              8/5 S Wray 

5 GASCOIGNE SUNDAE (L) 9/2 J Ryan 

6 REMEMBER THE BEACH (L) 8 A Sorrie 

7 DAPPER FELLA (L) 5/2 M Macdonell 
 

5 
$4,800 1600M PACE (9) 

APROX 21:22 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMI

O 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 MOSTLY DALI                  4 D Edwards 

2 GRAND CIRCUIT (L) 9/2 Sa Fillion 

3 AZUCAR PIPEDREAM             5/2 P Mackenzie 

4 MISS SOPHIA ROSE           3 L House 

5 WINE DELIGHT                 8 G Mcknight 

6 GREYSTONE CHEET O            6 M Macdonell 

7 KAHLUA MORNING               7 A Sorrie 

8 GYPSY MERLOT (L) 10 G Rooney 

9 ALLSTAR FINEST (L) (AE) --.-- M Macdonell 
 

6 
$5,500 1600M PACE (6) 

APROX 21:45 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMI

O 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 ODDS ON SELENIUM 6 N Steward 

2 RED SKY TONIGHT (L) 3 G Rooney 

3 FINE N DANDY                 9/2 A Sorrie 

4 BRYDOWN BETTER BEA 5/2 N Day 

5 EARLYBIRD SPECIAL (L) 4 Sa Fillion 

6 SMLSLIKETEENSPIRIT (L) 8 M Macdonell 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7 
$4,800 1600M PACE (9) 

APROX 22:08 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMI

O 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 SPORTNSENSE                   2 A Sorrie 

2 SIR LUCKNOW                   6 G Rooney 

3 BACKSTREET BOOGIE             12 N Steward 

4 ST LADS MISCHIEF     4 J Ryan 

5 DARKTWISTEDBALBOA             10 P Mackenzie 

6 DARK MOVES                    3 J Harris 

7 STATE OF TREASURE             8 Sa Fillion 

8 GO NINE O (L) 9/2 I Waxman 

9 ODDS ON KICKOFF (AE)        --.-- L House 
 

8 
$5,000 1600M PACE (9) 

APROX 22:31 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK FOUR 8-11 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMI

O 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 TIME TO IMAGINE              9/2 M Macdonell 

2 TWENTYEIGHT LATE             9/5 A Sorrie 

3 LITTLE T                     4 Sa Fillion 

4 SHADY MEMORIES               10 N Steward 

5 FURIOSA (L) 3 G Rooney 

6 PINK QUARTZ                  5 J Harris 

7 SCOTTISH CHEDDAR             12 R Doyle 

8 BETTER IN HEELS              5/2 I Waxman 

9 GRACIE T (L) (AE) --.-- R Doyle 
 

9 
$7,800 1600M TROT (8) 

APROX 22:54 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 9-11 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMI

O 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 P C CHATTAHOOCHEE 5/2 J Ryan 

2 LONGBLACKLIMOUSINE (L) 2 A Sorrie 

3 NORDICSFINALLEGACY 8 T Clark 

4 VOWEL FOR VANNA 3 G Rooney 

5 HA CODE RED 4 L House 

6 WHO SHALL I CALL 9/2 R Doyle 

7 HP MUSICAL ALARM 12 Sa Fillion 

8 SOUTHVIEW AVIATOR 10 B Moore 
 

10 
$5,800 1600M PACE (9) 

APROX 23:17 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMI

O 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 AXEL BOVINO (L) 2 L House 

2 OFFICER CHEESE               6 M Macdonell 

3 SECRET SEAMUS                8 P Mackenzie 

4 RUREDYFORAGOODTIME           4 J Ryan 

5 WHISKEY FRIDAY               10 J Harris 

6 THEYMAKEUSBETTER             12 G Rooney 

7 ALL BETS ON GARY             5/2 Mi Horner 

8 BETTOR BEAST                 3 Sa Fillion 

9 THUNDERBOLT RUN (L) (AE) --.-- N Steward 
 

11 
$5,000 1600M PACE (9) 

APROX 23:40 EXATA & M.Q. 

 

TRIFETA 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMI

O 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 TORETTO                       10 S Wray 

2 MODERN WRITER                 2 G Rooney 

3 TEXASDRIFTER (L) 8 J Harris 

4 MICKEYMAKSOMESPEED (L) 8/5 Sa Fillion 

5 MO BETTOR (L) 4 A Sorrie 

6 PHONE IN (L) 12 D Edwards 

7 STREET ART                    3 J Ryan 

8 DAKOTA SENA                   6 N Steward 

9 MR MACH JIMMY (AE) --.-- P Mackenzie 

 
(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (MTO) MAIN TRACK ONLY. 

 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 

 


